


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2873/2017

Smt Sheela Devi Jangam And Ors

----Appellants

Versus

Arvind Kumar And Anr

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Brij Sharma, Advocate
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Lokesh Parihar, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

30/01/2023

Matter has come up on misc. application No.1/2022 filed by learned counsel for the appellant for early hearing of the case.

Application is allowed for the reasons stated therein.

List the matter on 20.03.2023.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J