


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2873/2017

Smt Sheela Devi Jangam & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Arvind Kumar & Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

21/03/2023

No one has appeared on behalf of the parties.

In the interest of justice, list the matter after eight weeks.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Satyendra/27